

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: CC No.102 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
05	22.01.2026	<u>NJS, J</u> Learned counsel for the respondents states that the order dated 06.11.2025 has been complied with and the counter affidavit has been filed. No representation on behalf of the petitioner. List on 12.02.2026. <u>NJS, J</u> Ssv	